BAR NO. 1
QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF QPERATION
FY 2016
X Current Year Appropriations
OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Supplemental Appropriaticns
Agency: The President's Office Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit; Off-Budget Account
Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000
PHYSICAL TARGETS PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS
UACS VARIANCE AS
PARTICULARS CODE 18T IND 3RD 4TH TOTAL 187 2ND 3RD aTH roaL  |OF Pec31, 2016 REMARKS
QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER QUARTER § QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 2 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 14

EXECUTIVE, TECHNICAL AND MANAGEMENT
SERVICES 301000000

Action Documents and instruments

#FO 1 Submitted fo the President

Quarniity: Number of action 1,424 1,423 1,424 1424 5,695 1,445 1,806 1,806 2167 7,224 1,529 |Demand driven

documentinstruments processed

-Briefing papers 318 315 315 316 1,261 536 357 446 448 1,785 54

-Trawle.' autiorifies, special authoritias to 844 844 844 844 3376 873 1,001 1.309 1,091 4,363 987

negoatlate loansfconiracts

_-.;éé_éémm;aéndafions on release of special N . ) N
purpose funds and granting financial 265 264 265 264 1,058 269 215 269 323 1,076 18
_ assistance e

Quaiity: Compliance fo Memorandum

Clrcuiar No. 68, 5. 2004 on Complete 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% -

Staff Work

Timelness: Aclion documents processed 00% | 100% | to0% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 160% :

within the set deadling
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OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
Agency: The President's Office
Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 200100600000

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

FY 2016

BARNO. 1

Curreat Year Appropriations
Supplementat Appropriations
Cantinuing Appropriations
Off-Budget Accouns

PARTICULARS

UACS
COBE

PHYSICAL TARGETS

PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS

187
QUARTER

2ND 3RD 4TH
QUARTER | QUARTER { QUARTER

18T

ToTAL QUARTER

2MD
QUARTER

3RD
QUARTER

4TH
QUARTER

TOTAL

VARIANCE AS
OF Dec 31, 2016

REMARKS

1

3 4 s - B =(3+4+5+6) 8

)

10

1

12=(8+8+10+11)

13

14

MFO 2

Folicy papersfinstruments and Issuances
Submitted fo the President

Quantity: Number of Policy
papers/insiruments and Issuances
Submitfed to the President thru the
Executlive Secretary

329 329 329 328 1,315 439

671

734

611

2,445

160

This indicator is dependent
on Prosidential approval

-Legislative studfes submitted to the
President based on Bills passed in
Congress after 3rd reading

26 26 26 26 104 38

56

47

47

188

12

-Policias/programs reviewed and
confinuing studies conducted to improve
governarice

269 269 269 269 1,075 393

314

393

471

1570

124

-Continting siudies/golicy
recommendations involving fiscal and
budgelary policies

34 34 34 34 136 206

137

172

172

687

172

*Targets and
Accomplishrments are
dependent on Cngress’
output fo this Office.

Quality: Compliance to Memorandum
Circular No. 68, s. 2004 on Complste
Staff Work

100% 100% 100% 100% 160% 100%

100%

100%

100%

100% .

Timeliness: Policy papersinstruments
and lssuances Submitted within the set
deadline

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

BAR NO. 1

FY 2016 :
X Cument Year Appropriations

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Supplemental Appreprigtions

Agency: The President's Office Continuing Appropriations

Operating Unit: Off-Budgst Account

Organization Code {(UACS): 20010000000

PHYSICAL TARGETS PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS
UACS VARIANCE AS
PARTICULARS CODE | 18T 2ND 3RD 4TH TOTAL 187 2ND 3RD 4TH coraL  |OF Dec3t, 2016 REMARKS
GQUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7=(3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 14
Government offices engagediconsulied on -
MFO 3 verious policy directivesigood govemance

initiatives/internal controf sysfems
Quanily: Number of government offces 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% Inchdes LGU's consulted
engaged/consufied as targetad
Qualify: Percentage of target Govemment
Offices engagedconsulted on various 100% 00% | 100% | 1o00% 100% 100% 100% 00% | 100% 100%
policy directives/goad governance
initiatives/internal control systems
Timeliness: Submission of fosdback w00% | 0% | t00% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 106% 100%
raports within the sef deadling

ADVISORY SERVICES 302000000 -
Policy recommendations transfated to

FO
WFo 4 Presidential directive
Quantity/Quality: Policy recommendations - This indicetor is dependent
1y . : ICY recomme 100% 160% 160% 100%  [100% (201/201) 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% (348/348) on Presidential
franslated into Presidential directives ,
approvaliDemand driven.
Clerical error. Dimension
Timeliness: Policy recommendations measured is Timeliness
franslated into Presidential directives with [100%] [100%] [100%] [100%] | 201 [100%] 100% 100% 100% 100% 160% which should be expressed
the set deadline in 100% {201 showld be
100% as corecied).
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OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
Agency: The President's Office
Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

FY 2016

BAR NO. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Apprapriations

Continuing Appropriations

Off-Budget Account

PARTICULARS

UACS
CODE

PHYSICAL TARGETS

PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS

187
QUARTER

2ND
QUARTER

3RD
QUARTER

4TH
QUARTER

TOTAL

18T
QUARTER

2ND
QUARTER

3RD
QUARTER

4TH
QUARTER

TOTAL

VARIANCE AS
OF Dec 31, 2016

REMARKS

1

3

4

5

6

7=(3+4+546)

8

9

10

11

12=(8+9+10+11)

13

14

MFO 5

Publication of Presidential issuances

Quantity: Number of Presidential
issuences published

12

12

12

12

48

55

46

46

37

184

136

This indicalor is dependent
on Presidential approval,

Quality: Accuracy of published
Prosidential issuances

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Timeliness: Publication of Presidential
issuances in less than 10days from date
of sigring by the President

{160%]

{160%]

[100%]

[100%]

48 [100%]

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Clericaf error. Dimension
measured is Timelinass
which should be expressed
in 100% (48 should be 100%
s comected).

|LEGAL SERVICES

303600000

MFO 6

Orders/ Decisions/Resolutions (QDRS)
submified to the Daputy Executive
Secrelary for Legal Affairs
{DESLA)/Execulive Sacretary (ES)

Quantity: Number of Appealed cases
rescived

286

266

286

286

1,144

428

325

300

374

1427

283

Quality: Rate of approval of ODRs
submited to DESLA/ES

100%

100%

100%

100%

1002

95%

85%

95%

95%

95%

-5%

Timeliness: Disposel rafe of appealed
cases fargeted for the

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

BAR NO. 1

FY 2016 )
X Curreni Year Appropriations
OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Supplemental Appropriations
Agency: The President’s Office Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit: Off-Budget Account
Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000
PHYSICAL TARGETS PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS
LACS VARIANCE AS
PARTICULARS CODE 187 ND 3RD 4TH ToTAL 18T ND 3RD 4TH roraL  |OFDec3t, 2008 REMARKS
QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER
4 2 3 4 5 6 7={3+4+5+6} 8 ] 16 11 12=(8+9+10+11) 13 14
MFG7  Legal opinions and legal actions
Quaniiy. Number of egal opinians end 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99% 99% 1%  |Demand diven
legal actions released
Qualty: Percentage of infernal ciient 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99% 99% 1%
satisfaction
Fimeliness: Disposal of action documents 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
within the sef deadling
MFO 2 Resofulions ort Disciplinary actions
involving Presidential Appointees
Quaniily: Number of Resolutions ]
submited to fhe DES/ES 50 50 50 50 200 34 42 51 42 169 -31 Demand diiven
Quaiy. Rale of approval on 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 160% 100% 100%
recommended resoluions
Timeliness: Resoltion of cases withn the 100% 00% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
set deadline
PRESIDENTIAL EXECUTIVE STAFF SERVICES 304000000
MFO 8  Prasidantial managed for the President
Quartity: Number of Presidential events 177 177 178 178 710 243 364 303 303 1,213 503 This Jnd{'carox.r is dependent
managed on Presidential approval,
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OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
Agency: The President's Office
Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS}): 20010000000

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

FY 201¢

BAR NO. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Off-Budget Account

UACS

PARTICULARS CODE

PHYSICAL TARGETS

PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS

187
QUARTER

2ND
QUARTER

3RD
QUARTER

4TH
QUARTER

TOTAL

187
QUARTER

20D
QUARTER

3RD
QUARTER

4TH
QUARTER

TOTAL

VARIANCE AS
OF Dec 31, 2016

REMARKS

1 2

3

4

5

§

7={3+4+546)

8

9

10

11

12=(8+9+10+11)

13

14

Quality: Percentage of intemal cusiomer
satisfaction

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

106%

100%

100%

100%

Timefiness: Event requiraments in place
30 minutes before scheduled start

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

1050%

106%

100%

-Palace Evants

-NCR Events

-Foreign Trips

- Local/Provircial Trips

-n-bound State Visits {Visiting Heads of
States)

MFO 10 Documenis managed for the President

Quantity: Number of documents managed
for the President

1,180

1,160

1,180

1,180

4720

610

763

916

763

3,062

-1,668

Demand deiven

Quality: Percentage of documents acted
upen

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Timeliness: Action documnents within the
set deadline

100%

100%

100%

100%

160%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

MFO 11 Coverage of Presidentia! Events
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QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

BAR NO.1

Planning Officer

Budget Officer

Deputy Execufive Secretary for Finance and Administration

FY 2016
X Current Year Appropriations
OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Supplemental Appropriations
Agency: The President's Office Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit: Off-Budget Account
Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000
PHYSICAL TARGETS PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS
UACS VARIANCE AS
PARTICULARS GODE 187 2ND 3RD 4TH rOTAL 18T 2ND D 4TH oraL|OF Dec31, 2018 REMARKS
QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER | QUARTER
1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7=3+4+5+6) 8 9 10 11 [ 12=(8:9+10411) 13 14
fo‘:,i’:gg Number of Presidertiel events 275 276 275 276 1,102 %6 220 266 213 1,065 37 |Demand Diiven
Quality: Arshiving and Documentaion of 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 160% 100% 100% 100%
Presiential events
Clerical eror. Dimension
e _ - measured is Timeliness
ﬁmf””eﬁ.ogfem’fjf’ogff Presidential roowr | poows | poosy | proos | 8500 proossy | 00% 100% 100% 100% 100% which should bs expressed in
PAOIGS within te sef deadine 100% (8,500 should be 100%
as corected).
Prepared by: In coordination with: Approved by:
JO-ANNE 6ATALINA B. FUNA DAMIANA P, GADDI RIZA%. JUSTOL Date:
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