OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Agency: The President's Office

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

Х	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations
	Off-Budget Account

DARTION ARA	UACS		PH	IYSICAL TAR	GETS			PHYSIC	CAL ACCOMP	LISHMENTS		an anglish man ay kanan ay ay an mina an ay ang an mina an ay ang ang an	and the same of th
PARTICULARS	CODE	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RÐ QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	REMARKS
1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8÷9+10+11)	40	
XECUTIVE, TECHNICAL AND MANAGEMENT ERVICES	301000000									""	12-(0*9+10+(1)	13	14
MFO 1 Action Documents and instruments submitted to the President									, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		Sec. 100 September 100 Sep		terrine popularies de la popularie de la popul
Quantity: Number of action document/instruments processed		1,424	1,423	1,424	1,424	5,695	1,445	1,806	1,806	2,167	7,224	1,529	Demand driven
-Brieting papers		315	315	315	316	1,261	536	357	446	446	1,785	524	
-Travel authorities, special authorities to negotiate loans/contracts		844	844	844	844	3,376	873	1,091	1,309	1,091	4,363	987	
-Recommendations on release of special purpose funds and granting financial assistance		265	264	265	264	1,058	269	215	269	323	1,076	18	
Quality: Compliance to Memorandum Circular No. 68, s. 2004 on Complete Staff Work		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	-	
Timeliness: Action documents processed within the set deadline		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	-	

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

Agency: The President's Office Operating Unit: Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

Х	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations
	Off-Budget Account

DARTION ARG	UACS	·	Pŀ	IYSICAL TAR	GETS			PHYSIC	CAL ACCOMPI	LISHMENTS			
PARTICULARS	CODE	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	REMARKS
1	2	3	4	5	- 6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
MFO 2 Policy papers/Instruments and Issuances Submitted to the President											,		1-2
Quantity: Number of Policy papers/Instruments and Issuances Submitted to the President thru the Executive Secretary		329	329	329	328	1,315	489	611	734	611	2,445	160	This indicator is dependent on Presidential approval
-Legislative studies submitted to the President based on Bills passed in Congress after 3rd reading		26	26	26	26	104	38	56	47	47	188	12	*Targets and Accomplishments are
 -Policies/programs reviewed and continuing studies conducted to improve governance 		269	269	269	269	1,075	393	314	393	471	1,570		dependent on Cngress' output to this Office.
-Continuing studies/policy recommendations involving fiscal and budgetary policies		34	34	34	34	136	206	137	172	172	687	172	
Quality: Compliance to Memorandum Circular No. 68, s. 2004 on Complete Staff Work		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% .	-	
Timeliness: Policy papers/Instruments and Issuances Submitted within the set deadline		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	-	

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

Agency: The President's Office

Operating Unit: Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

Х	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations
	Off-Budget Account

		UACS		Ph	IYSICAL TAR	GETS			PHYSI	CAL ACCOMP	ISHMENTS			
	PARTICULARS	CODE	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	REMARKS
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
MFO 3	Government offices engaged/consulted on various policy directives/good governance initiatives/internal control systems													
	Quantity: Number of government offices engaged/consulted as targeted		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		Includes LGU's consulted
	Quality: Percentage of target Government Offices engaged/consulted on various policy directives/good governance initiatives/internal control systems		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	Timeliness: Submission of feedback reports within the set deadline	_	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
ADVISOR	RY SERVICES	302000000							·					
MFO 4	Policy recommendations translated to Presidential directive											,		
	Quantity/Quality: Policy recommendations translated into Presidential directives		100%	100%	100%	100%	100% (201/201)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100% (348/348)		This indicator is dependent on Presidential approval/Demand driven.
	Timeliness: Policy recommendations translated into Presidential directives with the set deadline		[100%]	[100%]	[100%]	[100%]	201 [100%]	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	70.00	Clerical error. Dimension measured is Timeliness which should be expressed in 100% (201 should be 100% as corrected).

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Agency: The President's Office

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

Х	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations
	Off-Budget Account

		UACS		PH	YSICAL TAR	GETS			PHYSI	CAL ACCOMP	LISHMENTS			
	PARTICULARS	CODE	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	REMARKS
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
MFO 5	Publication of Presidential issuances											1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	Quantity: Number of Presidential issuances published		12	12	12	12	48	55	46	46	37	184	136	This indicator is dependent on Presidential approval.
	Quality: Accuracy of published Presidential issuances		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	Timeliness: Publication of Presidential issuances in less than 10days from date of signing by the President		[100%]	[100%]	[100%]	[100%]	48 [100%]	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		Clerical error. Dimension measured is Timeliness which should be expressed in 100% (48 should be 100% as corrected).
LEGAL	SERVICES	303000000												
MFO 6	Orders/ Decisions/Resolutions (ODRs) submitted to the Deputy Executive Secretary for Legal Affairs (DESLA)/Executive Secretary (ES)													
	Quantity: Number of Appealed cases resolved		286	286	286	286	1,144	428	325	300	374	1,427	283	
	Quality: Rate of approval of ODRs submitted to DESLA/ES		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	95%	95%	95%	95%	95%	-5%	
	Timeliness: Disposal rate of appealed cases targeted for the		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		

PRINTED BY: Wilma Unana PMD-Finance Ofc 4/24/2017

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Agency: The President's Office

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

Х	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations
	Off-Budget Account

		UACS		Pŀ	IYSICAL TAR	GETS			PHYSI	CAL ACCOMPI	LISHMENTS		<u> </u>	
	PARTICULARS	CODE	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	1 DEMARKS
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
MFO 7	Legal opinions and legal actions													
	Quantity: Number of legal opinions and legal actions released		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	99%	99%	99%	99%	99%	1%	Demand driven
	Quality: Percentage of internal client satisfaction		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	99%	99%	99%	99%	99%	1%	
	Timeliness: Disposal of action documents within the set deadline		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
MFO 8	Resolutions on Disciplinary actions Involving Presidential Appointees													
	Quantity: Number of Resolutions submitted to the DES/ES		50	50	50	50	200	34	42	51	42	169	-31	Demand driven
	Quality: Rate of approval on recommended resolutions		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	Timeliness: Resolution of cases within the set deadline		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
PRESIDE	INTIAL EXECUTIVE STAFF SERVICES	304000000											··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MFO 9	Presidential managed for the President													
	Quantity: Number of Presidential events managed		177	177	178	178	710	243	364	303	303	1,213		This indicator is dependent on Presidential approval.

PRINTED BY: Wilma Unana PMD-Finance Ofc 4/24/2017

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

Agency: The President's Office

Operating Unit: Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

Х	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations
	Off-Budget Account

		UACS		Pł	IYSICAL TAR	GETS			PHYSI	CAL ACCOMP	LISHMENTS			
	PARTICULARS	CODE	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	REMARKS
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
	Quality: Percentage of internal customer satisfaction		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	Timeliness: Event requirements in place 30 minutes before scheduled start		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	-Palace Events													
	-NCR Events				-			·					 -	
	-Foreign Trips													
	- Local/Provincial Trips													
	-In-bound State Visits (Visiting Heads of States)													-
MFO 10	Documents managed for the President													
	Quantity: Number of documents managed for the President		1,180	1,180	1,180	1,180	4,720	610	763	916	763	3,052	-1,668	Demand driven
	Quality: Percentage of documents acted upon		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	Timeliness: Action documents within the set deadline		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
MFO 11	Coverage of Presidential Events													

PRINTED BY: Wilma Unana PMD-Finance Ofc 4/24/2017

OFFICE: OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT Agency: The President's Office

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS): 20010000000

X	Current Year Appropriations					
	Supplemental Appropriations					
	Continuing Appropriations					
	Off-Budget Account					

BAR NO. 1

PARTICULARS	UACS CODE	PHYSICAL TARGETS				PHYSICAL ACCOMPLISHMENTS							
		1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	1ST QUARTER	2ND QUARTER	3RD QUARTER	4TH QUARTER	TOTAL	VARIANCE AS OF Dec 31, 2016	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7=(3+4+5+6)	8	9	10	11	12=(8+9+10+11)	13	14
Quantity: Number of Presidential events covered		275	276	275	276	1,102	266	320	266	213	1,065		Demand Driven
Quality: Archiving and Documentation of Presiential events		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
Timeliness: Dissemination of Presidential photos within the set deadline		[100%]	[100%]	[100%]	[100%]	8,500 [100%]	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		Clerical error. Dimension measured is Timeliness which should be expressed in 100% (8,500 should be 100% as corrected).

Prepared	by:
----------	-----

In coordination with:

Approved by:

JO-ANNE CATALINA B. FUNA

Planning Officer

DAMIANA P. GADDI

Budget Officer

بستياخل RIZALINA N. JUSTOL

Deputy Executive Secretary for Finance and Administration

Date: